
RESULTATS ABSOLUTS                                 III Cursa Flor d'Atmetller - 1000 m

III Cursa Flor d'Atmetller - 1000 m

domingo, 02 de febrero de 2014

Sa Raval

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat 1 Parcial
ultimo
parcial

244 David Lozano Portella 2000 Sa Raval1 0:02:48 2:48M051- -

263 Joel García García 1999 EMA STA EULARIA2 0:02:59 2:59M052- -

246 Hugo Domene Mari 2000 Em Triatló Santa Eulalia3 0:03:01 3:01M053- -

262 Daniel Pérez Roveda 1999 EMA STA EULARIA4 0:03:05 3:05M054- -

261 Daniel Ortiz Bucker 1999 EMA Sta Eularia5 0:03:06 3:06M055- -

248 Pablo Galve Millan 2000 Ema Eivissa6 0:03:08 3:08M056- -

226 Vicent Bonet Ribas 2001 EMSA7 0:03:09 3:09M041- -

221 Marc Joan Torres Planells 2001 EMSA8 0:03:12 3:12M042- -

233 Alba Juan López 2000 EMASE9 0:03:13 3:13F F051- -

265 Nicolás Hilarie Caput Gutierrez 1999 Sa Raval10 0:03:13 3:13M057- -

252 Nuria Atienza Ripoll 1999 EMA STA EULARIA11 0:03:14 3:14F F052- -

241 Mario Redondo González 2000 Macho Hércules12 0:03:19 3:19M058- -

266 Santiago  Isaza Rodríguez 199913 0:03:23 3:23M059- -

203 Santiago Llamas Valdes 200214 0:03:25 3:25M043- -

259 Alejandra Massaro Solari 1999 Emase15 0:03:26 3:26F F053- -

225 Sebastian Blanco Samartin 2001 Sa Raval16 0:03:27 3:27M044- -

213 Jordi Ribas Torres 2001 EMSA17 0:03:28 3:28M045- -

112 Vicente Ribas Torres 2005 EMSA18 0:03:29 3:29M021- -

256 Claudia Ballesté Ferrer 1999 Triatló Santa Eulària19 0:03:29 3:29F F054- -

170 Marc Boned Costa 2003 C.P. Santa Agnes20 0:03:30 3:30M031- -

227 Claudia Ribas Cardona 2001 EMSA21 0:03:30 3:30F F041- -

257 Miriam Costa Estevez 1999 Sa Raval22 0:03:30 3:30F F055- -

107 Toni Boned Ferrer 2005 EMSA23 0:03:31 3:31M022- -

228 Mistral Dackombe De L\'Auny 2001 EMSA24 0:03:32 3:32F F042- -

220 Claudia Pardo Costa 200125 0:03:33 3:33F F043- -

267 Stoyan Slaveykov Tandov 1999 EMASE26 0:03:33 3:33M0510- -

80 Adrià Boned Garcia 200627 0:03:33 3:33M023- -

201 Joaquin Balestra Diaz 200228 0:03:34 3:34M046- -

224 Erik Tur Leguiza 2001 Emsa29 0:03:34 3:34M047- -

164 Ivan Bonet Perez 2003 Cp Sant Rafel30 0:03:35 3:35M032- -

242 Lara Huguet Úbeda 2000 Ema Eivissa31 0:03:36 3:36F F056- -

178 Jake Oliver Goddard 2003 E.M.A. Sant Josep32 0:03:36 3:36M033- -

180 Jana Ramon Mulero 2003 Emasa33 0:03:36 3:36F F031- -

205 Miquel Riera Garcia 2002 Club Natacio Eivissa34 0:03:38 3:38M048- -

215 Maria Isabel Torres Ribas 2001 EMSA35 0:03:38 3:38F F044- -

234 Antonio Fernandez Franch 2000 EMASE36 0:03:38 3:38M0511- -

147 Mar Ribas Linares 2004 Emasa37 0:03:39 3:39F F032- -

526 David Abellan Riera 1999 Emase38 0:03:40 3:40M0512- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/kmPos-Cat 1 Parcial
ultimo
parcial

196 Joan Marí Sala 200239 0:03:41 3:41M049- -

235 Juan Fernandez Franch 2000 EMASE40 0:03:41 3:41M0513- -

223 Ainhoa Garcia Romero 2001 Emsa41 0:03:41 3:41F F045- -

219 Jessica Gautheron Smith 2001 Ema Eivissa42 0:03:43 3:43F F046- -

163 Maria Agustina Almada Bevans 2003 EMSA43 0:03:44 3:44F F033- -

153 Jaume Muñoz Marí 2004 Ceip Santa Gertrudis44 0:03:44 3:44M034- -

202 Aroa Manzano Ferrer 2002 Ema Eivissa45 0:03:44 3:44F F047- -

173 Pau Miera Ferrer 2003 E.M.A. Sant Josep46 0:03:45 3:45M035- -

86 Pelayo Quirós Barrio 2006 EMASE47 0:03:46 3:46M024- -

179 Jesus Lopez Muñoz 2003 Emsa48 0:03:47 3:47M036- -

212 Nadia Sanchez Montosa 2001 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni49 0:03:48 3:48F F048- -

216 Sara Ferrer Jimenez 2001 Ninguno50 0:03:49 3:49F F049- -

188 Jordi Cardona Merino 2002 Ema Eivissa51 0:03:50 3:50M0410- -

189 Luara Mijanjos Moragreg 2003 Emase52 0:03:50 3:50F F034- -

183 Ana Santos Muñoz 2003 EMSA53 0:03:50 3:50F F035- -

195 Ivan Chamorro 200254 0:03:53 3:53M0411- -

209 Carlos Nuevo 2002 Ema Sant Josep55 0:03:53 3:53M0412- -

185 Irene Bonet Torres 2003 EMASE56 0:03:54 3:54F F036- -

194 Fernando Garcia 200257 0:03:54 3:54M0413- -

238 Claudia Ribas Lopez 2000 EMSA58 0:03:55 3:55F F057- -

130 Raul Paolucci 2005 EMASE59 0:03:56 3:56M025- -

214 Antea Perales Rodriguez 2001 Ema Sant Josep60 0:03:56 3:56F F0410- -

253 Natalia Riera Marín 1999 EMSA61 0:03:57 3:57F F058- -

187 Joan Antoni Prats Cardona 2003 EMSA62 0:03:59 3:59M037- -

232 Marcelo Giménez Cardona 2000 Ema Eivissa63 0:04:01 4:01M0514- -

176 Marcos Lopez Molina 2003 EMSA64 0:04:01 4:01M038- -

108 Sonia Torres Ribas 2005 EMSA65 0:04:02 4:02F F021- -

222 Mar Leal Rosello 2001 Ema Eivissa66 0:04:03 4:03F F0411- -

217 Maria De Lama Martin 2001 E.M.A.S.J.67 0:04:03 4:03F F0412- -

91 Guillem Serra Egea 2006 EMSA68 0:04:06 4:06M026- -

239 Esther Escandell Prats 2000 Ema Eivissa69 0:04:06 4:06F F059- -

129 Patricia Fernandez Padron 200570 0:04:07 4:07F F022- -

70 Pere Juan Tur 2006 E.M.A. San .Joan71 0:04:07 4:07M027- -

207 Maria Boned Ferrer 2002 EMSA72 0:04:07 4:07F F0413- -

113 Andres Palacios Cardona 200573 0:04:09 4:09M028- -

167 Ines Martin Barragan 2003 EMSA74 0:04:09 4:09F F037- -

231 Naila Janet 2001 Emase75 0:04:10 4:10F F0414- -

210 Maria Ribas Macias 200276 0:04:12 4:12F F0415- -

181 Lucia Gomez Diaz 2003 Club Hotel Pacha77 0:04:14 4:14F F038- -

531 Martti Kulju Rodriquez 2004 Ceip Santagertrudis78 0:04:17 4:17M039- -

186 Jaime Dodgson 2003 Triatlo Santa Eulalia79 0:04:17 4:17M0310- -

111 Harvey Ickringill 2005 Triatlo Santa Eulalia80 0:04:18 4:18M029- -

142 Rebecka Mckee Mikkelsen 2004 EMSA81 0:04:19 4:19F F039- -

82 Alexandre Ménagé D\' Amico 200682 0:04:19 4:19M0210- -

103 Sofia Llamas Valdes 200583 0:04:19 4:19F F023- -

155 Jari n. Duarte Roman 2004 Ema Sant Antoni84 0:04:20 4:20F F0310- -

159 Ayur Quidu Perona 2003 EMSA85 0:04:21 4:21M0311- -
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199 Alex Prats Palau 2002 Sa Raval86 0:04:21 4:21M0414- -

78 Marta Mari Marquina 200687 0:04:22 4:22F F024- -

106 Nadia Prats Palau 2005 Sa Raval88 0:04:23 4:23F F025- -

141 Maria Juan Tur 2004 E.M.A San Joan89 0:04:25 4:25F F0311- -

77 Gerard Marcos Pellicer 200690 0:04:26 4:26M0211- -

149 Julia Torres Navarro 2004 E.M.A. Sant Josep91 0:04:26 4:26F F0312- -

158 Scarlet Lola Candy 2003 EMSA92 0:04:27 4:27F F0313- -

118 Alex Colomar Juan 2005 Emsa93 0:04:28 4:28M0212- -

132 Lucas Vanhees Riera 2004 EMSA94 0:04:29 4:29M0312- -

532 Nicolás Riera Marín 200495 0:04:30 4:30M0313- -

165 Cloe Burillo 200396 0:04:31 4:31F F0314- -

131 Virginia Torres Sosa 2005 EMSA97 0:04:33 4:33F F026- -

84 Aroa Torres Diaz 200698 0:04:37 4:37F F027- -

174 Daniel Hernández Moreno 2003 C.P. Sa Graduada99 0:04:38 4:38M0314- -

83 Sara Torres Torres 2006 EMSA100 0:04:38 4:38F F028- -

169 Jacob Mckee Mikkelsen 2003 EMSA101 0:04:38 4:38M0315- -

198 Esther Costa Estevez 2002 EMSA102 0:04:41 4:41F F0416- -

114 Abril Castro Fernández 2005 EMSA103 0:04:41 4:41F F029- -

96 Carla Torres Garcia 2006 EMASE104 0:04:43 4:43F F0210- -

211 Sara Burgos Muñoz 2001 Emsa105 0:04:44 4:44F F0417- -

71 Mar Tur Costa 2006106 0:04:45 4:45F F0211- -

99 Noa Ricagno 2006 EMSA107 0:04:46 4:46F F0212- -

119 Joan Mari Torres 2005 EMSA108 0:04:47 4:47M0213- -

534 Joana Kulju Rodriguez 2006109 0:04:47 4:47F F0213- -

121 Bella Maines Linde 2005 Emase110 0:04:50 4:50F F0214- -

535 Bruno Del Pino Ventos 2006111 0:04:53 4:53M0214- -

109 Irene Garcia De Dios 2005 A.D.A.T.112 0:04:56 4:56F F0215- -

140 Lorena Hernández Moreno 2004 C.P. Sa Graduada113 0:04:59 4:59F F0315- -

154 Alba Mari Ortiz 2004114 0:05:00 5:00F F0316- -

192 Sofia Abellan Riera 2003 EMA STA EULARIA115 0:05:09 5:09F F0317- -

124 Gonzalo Torres Sosa 2005 EMSA116 0:05:10 5:10M0215- -

126 Marua Gailan 2005 EMA STA EULARIA117 0:05:12 5:12F F0216- -

501 Lucas Llario Mari 2006118 0:05:15 5:15M0216- -

136 Claudia Ribas Arruga 2004 Challenger Cervecera119 0:05:19 5:19F F0318- -

72 Aina Boned Costa 2006 EMSA120 0:05:26 5:26F F0217- -

536 Ana-Sofia Del Pino Ventos 2006121 0:05:46 5:46F F0218- -
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RESULTATS CATEGORIES                               III Cursa Flor d'Atmetller - 1000 m

III Cursa Flor d'Atmetller - 1000 m

domingo, 02 de febrero de 2014

Sa Raval

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Benjamin

108 Sonia Torres Ribas 2005 EMSA1 0:04:02 4:02F021- -

129 Patricia Fernandez Parron 20052 0:04:07 4:07F022- -

103 Sofia Llamas Valdes 20053 0:04:19 4:19F023- -

78 Marta Mari Marquina 20064 0:04:22 4:22F024- -

106 Nadia Prats Palau 2005 Sa Raval5 0:04:23 4:23F025- -

131 Virginia Torres Sosa 2005 EMSA6 0:04:33 4:33F026- -

84 Aroa Torres Diaz 20067 0:04:37 4:37F027- -

83 Sara Torres Torres 2006 EMSA8 0:04:38 4:38F028- -

114 Abril Castro Fernández 2005 EMSA9 0:04:41 4:41F029- -

96 Carla Torres Garcia 2006 EMASE10 0:04:43 4:43F0210- -

71 Mar Tur Costa 200611 0:04:45 4:45F0211- -

99 Noa Ricagno 2006 EMSA12 0:04:46 4:46F0212- -

534 Joana Kulju Rodriguez 200613 0:04:47 4:47F0213- -

121 Bella Maines Linde 2005 Emase14 0:04:50 4:50F0214- -

109 Irene Garcia De Dios 2005 A.D.A.T.15 0:04:56 4:56F0215- -

126 Marua Gailan 2005 EMA STA EULARIA16 0:05:12 5:12F0216- -

72 Aina Boned Costa 2006 EMSA17 0:05:26 5:26F0217- -

536 Ana-Sofia Del Pino Ventos 200618 0:05:46 5:46F0218- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Alevin

180 Jana Ramon Mulero 2003 Emasa1 0:03:36 3:36F031- -

147 Mar Ribas Linares 2004 Emasa2 0:03:39 3:39F032- -

163 Maria Agustina Almada Bevans 2003 EMSA3 0:03:44 3:44F033- -

189 Luara Mijanjos Moragreg 2003 Emase4 0:03:50 3:50F034- -

183 Ana Santos Muñoz 2003 EMSA5 0:03:50 3:50F035- -

185 Irene Bonet Torres 2003 EMASE6 0:03:54 3:54F036- -

167 Ines Martin Barragan 2003 EMSA7 0:04:09 4:09F037- -

181 Lucia Gomez Diaz 2003 Club Hotel Pacha8 0:04:14 4:14F038- -

142 Rebecka Mckee Mikkelsen 2004 EMSA9 0:04:19 4:19F039- -

155 Jari n. Duarte Roman 2004 Ema Sant Antoni10 0:04:20 4:20F0310- -

141 Maria Juan Tur 2004 E.M.A San Joan11 0:04:25 4:25F0311- -

149 Julia Torres Navarro 2004 E.M.A. Sant Josep12 0:04:26 4:26F0312- -

158 Scarlet Lola Candy 2003 EMSA13 0:04:27 4:27F0313- -

165 Cloe Burillo 200314 0:04:31 4:31F0314- -

140 Lorena Hernández Moreno 2004 C.P. Sa Graduada15 0:04:59 4:59F0315- -

154 Alba Mari Ortiz 200416 0:05:00 5:00F0316- -

192 Sofia Abellan Riera 2003 EMA STA EULARIA17 0:05:09 5:09F0317- -

136 Claudia Ribas Arruga 2004 Challenger Cervecera18 0:05:19 5:19F0318- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Infantil

227 Claudia Ribas Cardona 2001 EMSA1 0:03:30 3:30F041- -

228 Mistral Dackombe De L\'Auny 2001 EMSA2 0:03:32 3:32F042- -

220 Claudia Pardo Costa 20013 0:03:33 3:33F043- -

215 Maria Isabel Torres Ribas 2001 EMSA4 0:03:38 3:38F044- -

223 Ainhoa Garcia Romero 2001 Emsa5 0:03:41 3:41F045- -

219 Jessica Gautheron Smith 2001 Ema Eivissa6 0:03:43 3:43F046- -

202 Aroa Manzano Ferrer 2002 Ema Eivissa7 0:03:44 3:44F047- -

212 Nadia Sanchez Montosa 2001 C. Ciclista Sant Antoni8 0:03:48 3:48F048- -

216 Sara Ferrer Jimenez 2001 Ninguno9 0:03:49 3:49F049- -

214 Antea Perales Rodriguez 2001 Ema Sant Josep10 0:03:56 3:56F0410- -

222 Mar Leal Rosello 2001 Ema Eivissa11 0:04:03 4:03F0411- -

217 Maria De Lama Martin 2001 E.M.A.S.J.12 0:04:03 4:03F0412- -

207 Maria Boned Ferrer 2002 EMSA13 0:04:07 4:07F0413- -

231 Naila Janet 2001 Emase14 0:04:10 4:10F0414- -

210 Maria Ribas Macias 200215 0:04:12 4:12F0415- -

198 Esther Costa Estevez 2002 EMSA16 0:04:41 4:41F0416- -

211 Sara Burgos Muñoz 2001 Emsa17 0:04:44 4:44F0417- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Cadete

233 Alba Juan López 2000 EMASE1 0:03:13 3:13F051- -

252 Nuria Atienza Ripoll 1999 EMA STA EULARIA2 0:03:14 3:14F052- -

259 Alejandra Massaro Solari 1999 Emase3 0:03:26 3:26F053- -

256 Claudia Ballesté Ferrer 1999 Triatló Santa Eulària4 0:03:29 3:29F054- -

257 Miriam Costa Estevez 1999 Sa Raval5 0:03:30 3:30F055- -

242 Lara Huguet Úbeda 2000 Ema Eivissa6 0:03:36 3:36F056- -

238 Claudia Ribas Lopez 2000 EMSA7 0:03:55 3:55F057- -

253 Natalia Riera Marín 1999 EMSA8 0:03:57 3:57F058- -

239 Esther Escandell Prats 2000 Ema Eivissa9 0:04:06 4:06F059- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Benjamin

112 Vicente Ribas Torres 2005 EMSA1 0:03:29 3:29M021- -

107 Toni Boned Ferrer 2005 EMSA2 0:03:31 3:31M022- -

80 Adrià Boned Garcia 20063 0:03:33 3:33M023- -

86 Pelayo Quirós Barrio 2006 EMASE4 0:03:46 3:46M024- -

130 Raul Paolucci 2005 EMASE5 0:03:56 3:56M025- -

91 Guillem Serra Egea 2006 EMSA6 0:04:06 4:06M026- -

70 Pere Juan Tur 2006 E.M.A. San .Joan7 0:04:07 4:07M027- -

113 Andres Palacios Cardona 20058 0:04:09 4:09M028- -

111 Harvey Ickringill 2005 Triatlo Santa Eulalia9 0:04:18 4:18M029- -

82 Alexandre Ménagé D\' Amico 200610 0:04:19 4:19M0210- -

77 Gerard Marcos Pellicer 200611 0:04:26 4:26M0211- -

118 Alex Colomar Juan 2005 Emsa12 0:04:28 4:28M0212- -

119 Joan Mari Torres 2005 EMSA13 0:04:47 4:47M0213- -

535 Bruno Del Pino Ventos 200614 0:04:53 4:53M0214- -

124 Gonzalo Torres Sosa 2005 EMSA15 0:05:10 5:10M0215- -

501 Lucas Llario Mari 200616 0:05:15 5:15M0216- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Alevin

170 Marc Boned Costa 2003 C.P. Santa Agnes1 0:03:30 3:30M031- -

164 Ivan Bonet Perez 2003 Cp Sant Rafel2 0:03:35 3:35M032- -

178 Jake Oliver Goddard 2003 E.M.A. Sant Josep3 0:03:36 3:36M033- -

153 Jaume Muñoz Marí 2004 Ceip Santa Gertrudis4 0:03:44 3:44M034- -

173 Pau Miera Ferrer 2003 E.M.A. Sant Josep5 0:03:45 3:45M035- -

179 Jesus Lopez Muñoz 2003 Emsa6 0:03:47 3:47M036- -

187 Joan Antoni Prats Cardona 2003 EMSA7 0:03:59 3:59M037- -

176 Marcos Lopez Molina 2003 EMSA8 0:04:01 4:01M038- -

531 Martti Kulju Rodriquez 2004 Ceip Santagertrudis9 0:04:17 4:17M039- -

186 Jaime Dodgson 2003 Triatlo Santa Eulalia10 0:04:17 4:17M0310- -

159 Ayur Quidu Perona 2003 EMSA11 0:04:21 4:21M0311- -

132 Lucas Vanhees Riera 2004 EMSA12 0:04:29 4:29M0312- -

532 Nicolás Riera Marín 200413 0:04:30 4:30M0313- -

174 Daniel Hernández Moreno 2003 C.P. Sa Graduada14 0:04:38 4:38M0314- -

169 Jacob Mckee Mikkelsen 2003 EMSA15 0:04:38 4:38M0315- -

Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Infantil

226 Vicent Bonet Ribas 2001 EMSA1 0:03:09 3:09M041- -

221 Marc Joan Torres Planells 2001 EMSA2 0:03:12 3:12M042- -

203 Santiago Llamas Valdes 20023 0:03:25 3:25M043- -

225 Sebastian Blanco Samartin 2001 Sa Raval4 0:03:27 3:27M044- -

213 Jordi Ribas Torres 2001 EMSA5 0:03:28 3:28M045- -

201 Joaquin Balestra Diaz 20026 0:03:34 3:34M046- -

224 Erik Tur Leguiza 2001 Emsa7 0:03:34 3:34M047- -

205 Miquel Riera Garcia 2002 Club Natacio Eivissa8 0:03:38 3:38M048- -

196 Joan Marí Sala 20029 0:03:41 3:41M049- -

188 Jordi Cardona Merino 2002 Ema Eivissa10 0:03:50 3:50M0410- -

195 Ivan Chamorro 200211 0:03:53 3:53M0411- -

209 Carlos Nuevo 2002 Ema Sant Josep12 0:03:53 3:53M0412- -

194 Fernando Garcia 200213 0:03:54 3:54M0413- -

199 Alex Prats Palau 2002 Sa Raval14 0:04:21 4:21M0414- -
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Dorsal Nom i Llinatges Any nax Club/Ciutat T_Oficial m/km T_RealPos-Cat 1_par

Cadete

244 David Lozano Portella 2000 Sa Raval1 0:02:48 2:48M051- -

263 Joel García García 1999 EMA STA EULARIA2 0:02:59 2:59M052- -

246 Hugo Domene Mari 2000 Em Triatló Santa Eulalia3 0:03:01 3:01M053- -

262 Daniel Pérez Roveda 1999 EMA STA EULARIA4 0:03:05 3:05M054- -

261 Daniel Ortiz Bucker 1999 EMA Sta Eularia5 0:03:06 3:06M055- -

248 Pablo Galve Millan 2000 Ema Eivissa6 0:03:08 3:08M056- -

265 Nicolás Hilarie Caput Gutierrez 1999 Sa Raval7 0:03:13 3:13M057- -

241 Mario Redondo González 2000 Macho Hércules8 0:03:19 3:19M058- -

266 Santiago  Isaza Rodríguez 19999 0:03:23 3:23M059- -

267 Stoyan Slaveykov Tandov 1999 EMASE10 0:03:33 3:33M0510- -

234 Antonio Fernandez Franch 2000 EMASE11 0:03:38 3:38M0511- -

526 David Abellan Riera 1999 Emase12 0:03:40 3:40M0512- -

235 Juan Fernandez Franch 2000 EMASE13 0:03:41 3:41M0513- -

232 Marcelo Giménez Cardona 2000 Ema Eivissa14 0:04:01 4:01M0514- -

Página 5 de 5

   www.elitechip.net          info@elitechip.net          TEL.672 195 895


